Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *

Response Rate: 7/24 (29.17 %)

31266.1242: GEO.103.M007.SPRING24.Environment and Society

1 - TA was prepared for class.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||

Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | NN

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

2 - TA encouraged participation and questions.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 6 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

3 - TA communicated concepts, content, and issues clearly.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 33.33% |

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

4 - TA provided clear and interesting questions for discussion.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 2 33.33% |

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA:

Response Rate:

31266.1242: GEO.103.M007.SPRING24.Environment and Society

Sohrob Aslamy *
7/24 (29.17 %)

5 - TA created an effective environment for discussion.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||

Agree 4) 1 16.67% | W

Strongly agree (5) 5 83.33% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.83 0.41 5.00

6 - TA showed concern that | was learning course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | NN

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

7 - TA demonstrated knowledge of the subject matter.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 33.33% |

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

8 - TA showed enthusiasm for subject and teaching.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 2 33.33% |

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *

Response Rate: 7/24 (29.17 %)

31266.1242: GEO.103.M007.SPRING24.Environment and Society

9 - TA's grading was fair and justified.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree (4) 3 50.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 3 50.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.50 0.55 4.50

10 - Discussion section provided a fuller understanding of course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | NN

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

11 - | felt comfortable talking in section/lab.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 417
Disagree (2) 1 16.67% | M
Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 33.33% |
Strongly agree (5) 3 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.17 1.17 4.50

12 - | felt comfortable talking to my TA.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 2 33.33% |

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

Page 3 of 4



Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course: 31266.1242: GEO.103.M007.SPRING24.Environment and Society
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *
Response Rate: 7/24(29.17 %)

13 - | would recommend the TA, as an instructor, to others.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 33.33% | e

Strongly agree (5) 4 66.67% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/24 (25.00%) 4.67 0.52 5.00

14 - Did the TA help you in any particular way during the semester (with papers, assignments, exam prep, etc.)? If so, please describe how.
Response Rate | 4/24 (16.67%)

* My TA helped me with prompt questions on both exams and excellent feedback during recitation questions
*» He helped me to better understand topics discussed in class.
+ He was always willing to help whenever someone needed it. Encouraged everyone to participate and was fair on explaining ideas

« The TA was great at helping us understand the material before the quiz

15 - What were the TA's strengths?
Response Rate [ 5124 (20.83%)

* Personability
« Relating the content to the students in an engaging and memorable way.
« Creating a good environment to induce conversation among students.

« Probably one of the best TAs | had in my four years. He was always ready for class and explained everything clearly. Was ready to help for anything. His best strength was his knowledge and how
he used it to connect with everyone in class.

* He was very knowledgeable on the concepts

16 - What suggestions would you make to the TA for future teaching?
Response Rate | 4/24 (16.67%)

« Keep doing what youre doing
* none

* He was great

17 - If you have any other comments, please make them here:
Response Rate | 3/24 (12.5%)

» Would definitely recommend he was great.
* my goat

*nla
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Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *

Response Rate: 4/25 (16.00 %)

31264.1242: GEO.103.MO005.SPRING24.Environment and Society

1 - TA was prepared for class.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

2 - TA encouraged participation and questions.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

3 - TA communicated concepts, content, and issues clearly.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

4 - TA provided clear and interesting questions for discussion.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 1 25.00% | N

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA:

Response Rate:

31264.1242: GEO.103.MO005.SPRING24.Environment and Society

Sohrob Aslamy *
4/25 (16.00 %)

5 - TA created an effective environment for discussion.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree 4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

6 - TA showed concern that | was learning course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

7 - TA demonstrated knowledge of the subject matter.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

8 - TA showed enthusiasm for subject and teaching.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 1 25.00% | N

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *

Response Rate: 4/25 (16.00 %)

31264.1242: GEO.103.MO005.SPRING24.Environment and Society

9 - TA's grading was fair and justified.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

10 - Discussion section provided a fuller understanding of course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 4

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 2 50.00% |

Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50

11 - | felt comfortable talking in section/lab.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

12 - | felt comfortable talking to my TA.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 1 25.00% | N

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00
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Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course: 31264.1242: GEO.103.MO005.SPRING24.Environment and Society
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *
Response Rate: 4/25 (16.00 %)

13 - | would recommend the TA, as an instructor, to others.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 50.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/25 (16.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50

14 - Did the TA help you in any particular way during the semester (with papers, assignments, exam prep, etc.)? If so, please describe how.
Response Rate | 1/25 (4%)

* Yes, by reviewing the paper

15 - What were the TA's strengths?
Response Rate [ 3125 (12%)

« Being understanding and knowing a lot about the topic.
« Restating the lecture in a condensed way; Pointing out what are the most important bits

* Great at breaking down and explaining important concepts and preparing for exams and essays.

16 - What suggestions would you make to the TA for future teaching?
Response Rate [ 0/25 (0%)

17 - If you have any other comments, please make them here:
Response Rate | 1125 (4%)

* Thanks!
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Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *

Response Rate: 4/24 (16.67 %)

31193.1242: GEO.103.M002.SPRING24.Environment and Society

1 - TA was prepared for class.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree 4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

2 - TA encouraged participation and questions.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

3 - TA communicated concepts, content, and issues clearly.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

4 - TA provided clear and interesting questions for discussion.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 4.

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree 4) 2 50.00% |

Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 4.50 0.58 4.50
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA:

Response Rate:

31193.1242: GEO.103.M002.SPRING24.Environment and Society

Sohrob Aslamy *
4/24 (16.67 %)

5 - TA created an effective environment for discussion.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree 4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

6 - TA showed concern that | was learning course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

7 - TA demonstrated knowledge of the subject matter.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

8 - TA showed enthusiasm for subject and teaching.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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Syracuse University

2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course:
TA: Sohrob Aslamy *
Response Rate: 4/24 (16.67 %)

31193.1242: GEO.103.M002.SPRING24.Environment and Society

9 - TA's grading was fair and justified.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% | S
Neutral (3) 2 50.00% | [
Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .
Strongly agree (5) 1 25.00% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 3.75 0.96 3.50

10 - Discussion section provided a fuller understanding of course material.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 425
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 3 75.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 1 25.00% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4124 (16.67%) 4.25 0.50 4.00

11 - | felt comfortable talking in section/lab.

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

12 - | felt comfortable talking to my TA.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neutral 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Strongly agree (5) 4 100.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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Syracuse University
2024 Spring | Course Feedback

Course: 31193.1242: GEO.103.M002.SPRING24.Environment and Society

TA: Sohrob Aslamy *
Response Rate: 4/24 (16.67 %)

13 - | would recommend the TA, as an instructor, to others.

Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .

Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | .

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/24 (16.67%) 4.75 0.50 5.00

14 - Did the TA help you in any particular way during the semester (with papers, assignments, exam prep, etc.)? If so, please describe how.

Response Rate [ 2724 (8.33%)

* Papers

* TA helped me so much with directions for the essay and the test. Felt comfortable enough to tell him that | need help

15 - What were the TA's strengths?

Response Rate [ 2724 (8.33%)

« Communication, approachable, honesty and helpful

« very smart, likeable

16 - What suggestions would you make to the TA for future teaching?

Response Rate [ 2/24 (8.33%)

* N/A he is great!!

« prepare us for the quizzes better as the quizzes were very hard

17 - If you have any other comments, please make them here:

Response Rate | 1124 (4.17%)

« Sohrob was great, best TA I've had at SU

Page 4 of 4



